BASIC 30,533.00 30,533.00

HRA 15,267.00 15,267.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 13,267.00 13,267.00

LTA 2,000.00 2,000.00

Deductions Actual

PF 3,664.00

PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings:INR. 61,067.00 61,067.00 Total Deductions:INR. 3,864.00

Net Pay for the month: 57,203.00

(Rupees Fifty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Three Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature

Debomita Das